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Organisation Chart of University General Hospital of Larissa 



 

Management 

Board 

Medical Service  
 

Professor  George 

Ntalekos 

Τel:241350-1459 

Email:medicalsecr@uhl.gr 

 

Nursing service 
 

Konstantina Zisopoulou 

Tel:241350-1464 

Email:ny.pgnl@yahoo.gr 

ny.pgnl@uhl.gr 

 

Management- Financial 

Service  
Eirini Panagiotopoulou 

Tel:241350-1166 

Email:ddpgnl@uhl.gr 

financedep@uhl.gr 

 

 

Technical – Hotel Service 
 

Konstantinos Fourlas 

Tel:241350-1456 

Email: kfourlas@uhl.gr 

 

Chief Executive 

 
Dimitrios Katsikonouris 

Τel:2413502998 

 

Email:secr@uhl.gr 

 

Vice General Manager 

 
George Apostolinas 

Τel:2413501461 

Email:secr@uhl.gr 

 

Independent Dept of Quality 

Improvement & Research-

Innovation and Continuous 

Training 
 

Tel:241350-1466 

Email:innovation@uhl.gr 

Special Office for 

 Citizen Support 

 
Elias Tsaggalas 

Eufrosyni Ioannou 

Tel: 2413501458 

Email: prospoliti@uhl.gr 
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Medical Service-Directorate 
Professor Vassilopoulos George 

Τel: 241350-1459 

Email:medicalsecr@uhl.gr 

 

Α Pathology 

Sector with 8 

clinics 

 

Psychological 

Health Sector 

with 1 clinic 

 

Laboratory Sector with 

11 Labs 

 

Surgery Sector 

with 12 clinics 

 

Β Pathology 

Sector with 6 

clinics 

 

Internalmedicine  

Dalekos George 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2285 
Email: 

internalmedicine@uhl.gr 

 

Oncology 

Kotsakis Athanasios 
Professor 

Tel:241350-2785 

oncology@uhl.gr 
 

Hematology  

Vassilopoulos George 
Professor 

Tel:241350-1625 

hematology@uhl.gr 

 

Pneumonology 

Respiratory  

Kapsoritakis Andreas 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2896 

Email: 

pneumonology@uhl.gr 

 

Nephrology  

Stefanidis Ioannis 
Professor  

Tel:241350-1667 
Email: nephrology@uhl.gr 

 

Rheumatology  

Dimitrios Bogdanos 
Professor  

Tel: 241350 1440 

Email: 
rheumatology@uhl.gr 

 

Gastroenterology  

Potamianos Spyros 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2806 

Email: 
gastroenterology@uhl.gr 

 

Endocrinology  

Bargiota Alexandra 
Professor  

Tel: 241350 1940 
 

Email: 

endocrinology@uhl.gr 

 

Dermatology  

Roussaki-Schulze 

Angeliki- Viktoria 
Professor  

Tel:241350-1313 

Email:dermatology@uhl.gr 

 
dermatology@uhl.gr 

 

Cardiology 

 Ioannis Skoularigis 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2823 

Email: cardiology@uhl.gr 
 

Intensivecare Unit 

Zakynthinos Epaminondas  
Professor  

Tel:241350-1280 

intensivecare@uhl.gr 

Neonatology  

Grivea Ioanna 
Professor  

Tel:241350-1753 
Email: neonatology@uhl.gr 

 

Neurology  

E.Dardiotis 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2790 
Email: neurology@uhl.gr 

 

Paediatrics  

Grivea Ioanna 
                Professor  

Tel:241350-1113 

     Email: paediatrics@uhl.gr 

 

Plastic Surgery 

 

Child Surgery 

Vascular Surgery  

Giannoukas Athanasios 
Professor  

Tel:241350-1739 

vascularsurgery@uhl.gr 

 

Anesthesiology  

Arnaoutoglou Eleni 
Professor  

Tel: 241350 2947 

Email: anaesthetic@uhl.gr 

 

Thoracic and 

Cardiovascular surgery  
Spiliopoulos Kyriakos 

Professor  
Tel: 241350 1738 

Email: thoraxsurgery@uhl.gr  

Urology  

Tzortzis Vassilios 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2811 

Email: urology@uhl.gr 

 

General surgery  

D.Zaharoulis 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2802 

Email: gensurgery@uhl.gr 
 

Orthopaedic  

   Karachalios   Theofilos 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2213 

Email: orthopedic@uhl.gr 

 

Genetics  

Tsezou Aspasia 
Professor  

Tel: 241350 2557 

Email: genetics@uhl.gr 

 

Medicalphysics  

K.Theodorou 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2052 

Email: medicalphysics@uhl.gr 

Immunology  

Speletas Mathaios 
Professor  

Tel: 241350 2580 

Email: immunology@uhl.gr 

 

Pharmacology  

E.Asprodyni 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2509 

Email: pharmacology@uhl.gr 

 

Nuclearmedicine  

Georgoulias Panagiotis 
Professor  

Tel: 241350 1851 
Email: nuclearmedicine@uhl.gr 

 
Radiotherapy  

Kyrgias George 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2055 
Email: radiotherapy@uhl.gr 

 

Heamatology & Blood 

donation 

P. Kotsi 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2260 

Email: aimodosia@uhl.gr 

 

Radiology  

M.Vlychou 
Professor  

Tel: 241350 1975 

Email: radiology@uhl.gr 

 

Gynecology  

Daponte Alexandros 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2795 

Email: gynecology@uhl.gr 

 

Ophthalmology  

S.Androudi 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2792 

Email: ophthalmology@uhl.gr 

 

Neurosurgery  

Fountas Kostas 
Professor  

Tel:241350-2738 

Email: neurosurgery@uhl.gr 

 

Otorhinolaryngology  
Ch.Skoulakis 

Professor  
Tel:2413501036 

Email:otorhinolaryngology@uhl.gr 

 

Microbiology  

Petinaki Efthimia 
Professor  

Τηλ:241350-2508 

Email: microbiology@uhl.gr 

 
Pathology & Cytology 

M.Ioannou 
Professor  

Tel:2: 241350 1777 

Email: pathology@uhl.gr 

 

Biochemistry  

Petinaki Efthimia 
Professor  

Tel: 241350 2531 

Email: biochemistry@uhl.gr 

 

Psychiatry  

Chistodoulou 

Nikolaos 
Professor 

Tel:241350-1075 

Email: 
psychiatry@uhl.gr 
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Medical Service - Directorate 
Professor Vassilopoulos George 

Τel: 241350-1459 

Email:medicalsecr@uhl.gr 

 

Hygiene & Epidemiology 

 Lab 

Professor  

Hadjichristodoulou Christos 

Tel:2410-565050 

Email:  
hygiene.epidemiology@uhl.gr 

 

Cross-sector 

 Dept of Short 

 Term  Nursing 

M.Kamateri 

Tel:241350-2360 

 

 

 

Cross-sector Dept of 

Emergency Incidents-

Medicine 

D. MICHAEL 

Tel:241350-2358 

Email:emergency@uhl.gr 

 

 

Pharmacy 
E.Pnevmatikaki 

Tel:241350-2867 

Email: pharmacy@uhl.gr 

farmpanlarisas@yahoo.gr 

 

Dept of  

Paramedic Staff 

Εvgenia Soldatou 

 

 

 

Social Service Dept 

Maria Daliou 

Tel:2410350-1027-1028 

Email:socialwork@uhl.gr 

 

Dietology and Nutrition 

Dept 

Katerina Tsolaki 

Tel:241350-1766 

Email: diatrofi@uhl.gr 

 

Emergency Medicine 

Clinic 

G. PAPADAMOU 
 

Tel:241350-2353 
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Nursing service-Director of 

Nursing 
 

Konstantina Zisopoulou 

Tel:241350-1464 

Email:ny.pgnl@yahoo.gr 

ny.pgnl@uhl.gr 

 

 

1st  Sector 

8 Depts 

 

Responsible for the 1st 

Pathology Sector of 

the Medical Service 

 

 

 

 

 

5th   Sector  

6 Depts 

 

Responsible for the  

Anaesthesiology and 

Surgery Clinic, 

Outpatient Rooms and 

CrossSector Depts of the 

Medical Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4th   Sector  

 8 Depts 

 

Responsible for the Lab 

Sector and the 

Psychological Health 

Sector of the Medical 

Service  

 

 

 

 

 

 

2rd Sector 

 8 Depts 

 

Responsible for the 

Surgery Sector of the 

Medical service  

except Anaesthesiology 

and Surgery Clinic  

 

 

2nd Sector 

 8 Depts 

 

Responsible for the 2nd  

Pathology Sector of 

the Medical Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Management- Financial Service  
 

Eirini Panagiotopoulou 

Tel:241350-2773 

Email:ddpgnl@uhl.gr 

 

 

Management Sector 

 

 

 

Financial Sector 

 

 

 

Human Resources 

Dept 

Vasileios Vagenas 

Tel: 241350-2773,2776 

Email:grapro@uhl.gr 

 

Out-Patient & 

Emergency Incidents 

Administration dept 

Flora Nomikou 

 

Tel: 241350-2464 

Email:gram_ei@uhl.gr 

 

In-Patient 

Administration Dept 

A.Kokkozi 

 

Tel: 241350-1175 

Email:grafkin@uhl.gr 

 

Secretariat Dept 

Elefheria Malisiotou 

Tel: 241350-2774 

Email:ppgnl@uhl.gr 

uhosplar@uhl.gr 

 

Financial Management 

Dept 

Eleni Mbatakou 

 

Tel: 241350-1166 

Email:finance@uhl.gr 

 

Stewardship and 

Outfit/clothing Dept 

Eirini Panagiotopoulou 

 

Tel: 241350-2279,2271 

Email: 

panagiotopoulou@uhl.gr 

 

 

Procurement Dept 

Andromahi Sereti 

 

Tel: 241350-1158 

Email: procure@uhl.gr 

 

IT Sector 

 

 

 

Software Operation and 

Administration Dept 

 

Georgios Koniaris 

 

Tel: 241350-1222,1198 

Email: gkoniaris@uhl.gr 

tpo@uhl.gr 

 

 

Network & Computer 

Operation and 

Administration Dept 

 

Athanasios Tzikas 

 

Tel: 241350-1455,2178,1450 

Email:  

atzi@uhl.gr 

tpo@uhl.gr 
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Technical – Hotel Service 
 

Konstantinos Fourlas 

Tel:241350-1456 

Email: kfourlas@uhl.gr 

 

 

Technical Dept 

 

 
Efthalia Pournara 

Tel: 2413502845 

Email:epournara@uhl.gr 

 

Biomedical Technology Dept 
 

 

Maciej Mbellos 

Tel: 2413502844,2843 

Email:biomed@uhl.gr 

 

Electrical & Mechanical  

Installations Dept 

 
Asterios Pourliotis 

Tel: 2413502840 

Email:mechanic@uhl.gr 

tech@uhl.gr 

 


